Accessories
109
Description Automotive circuit breaker, plug in mounting, manual
release with locking tangs for vibration resistance.
Voltage Rating 12 - 28V DC
Current Ratings 3–25A
30A upon request
Typical Life /

29
46
.5
22
.5
10
.4
Circuit Breakers
110
Accessories
Thermal Circuit Breakers
Description Part No.
3A - Max. 28V DC HMET483.03
5A - Max. 28V DC HMET483.05
7.5A - Max. 28V DC HMET483.07
10A - Max. 28V DC HMET483.10
15A - Max. 28V DC HMET483.15
20A - Max. 28V DC HMET483.20
25A - Max. 28V DC HMET483.25
30A - Max. 28V DC HMET483.30
35A - Max. 28V DC HMET483.35
Description Single pole, miniaturised, aircraft-style thermal circuit
breaker with tease-free, trip-free, snap action mechanism
and push/pull on/off manual actuation (M-type TO CBE
to EN 60934). An indicator band on the push button